
001 |RO 22 0000458F | |DA426679 |16.08 09:10:55.5 |OK |01 |003 |
002 |RO 22 0000422F | |DA3F928D |16.08 09:10:58.8 |OK |01 |010 |
003 |RO 22 0000451F | |DA3F9402 |16.08 09:10:59.2 |OK |01 |044 |
004 |RO 22 0000430F | |DA3F9287 |16.08 09:11:01.2 |OK |01 |001 |
005 |RO 22 0000431F | |DA3F919B |16.08 09:11:14.6 |OK |01 |056 |
006 |RO 22 0000459F | |DA3B2290 |16.08 09:13:44.7 |OK |01 |030 |
007 |RO 22 0000436F | |DA1D5D97 |16.08 09:16:57.6 |OK |01 |052 |
008 |RO 22 0000465F | |DA3F9FA3 |16.08 09:17:43.1 |OK |01 |028 |
009 |RO 22 0000447F | |DA2FB1DD |16.08 09:18:02.9 |OK |01 |007 |
010 |RO 22 0000449F | |DA2FB025 |16.08 09:18:27.9 |OK |01 |024 |
011 |RO 22 0000469F | |DA3F9113 |16.08 09:18:54.5 |OK |01 |017 |
012 |RO 22 0000473F | |DA11E051 |16.08 09:19:05.7 |OK |01 |066 |
013 |RO 22 0000415F | |DA4266C5 |16.08 09:19:07.8 |OK |01 |021 |
014 |RO 22 0000418F | |DA3265F1 |16.08 09:19:09.4 |OK |01 |020 |
015 |RO 22 0000471F | |DA3F92A4 |16.08 09:19:12.3 |OK |01 |040 |
016 |RO 22 0000480F | |DA3F9196 |16.08 09:19:16.9 |OK |01 |072 |
017 |RO 22 0000412F | |DA3F9F4B |16.08 09:19:27.9 |OK |01 |012 |
018 |RO 22 0000481F | |DA3FA011 |16.08 09:19:34.4 |OK |01 |058 |
019 |RO 22 0000437F | |DA3F9FC4 |16.08 09:19:40.5 |OK |01 |033 |
020 |RO 22 0000426F | |DA3F9F8D |16.08 09:19:41.9 |OK |01 |009 |
021 |RO 22 0000406F | |DA2FADA6 |16.08 09:19:53.0 |OK |01 |032 |
022 |RO 22 0000438F | |DA3F93B4 |16.08 09:19:58.0 |OK |01 |059 |
023 |RO 22 0000432F | |DA3F9089 |16.08 09:20:01.1 |OK |01 |046 |
024 |RO 22 0614102F | |DA0FB4BC |16.08 09:20:17.6 |OK |01 |071 |
025 |RO 22 0620040F | |DA3F9306 |16.08 09:20:40.4 |OK |01 |069 |
026 |RO 22 0000452F | |DA3F9F2C |16.08 09:20:48.9 |OK |01 |075 |
027 |RO 22 0000488F | |DA3FA03C |16.08 09:20:53.8 |OK |01 |054 |
028 |RO 22 0000474F | |DA2FB1F9 |16.08 09:21:37.7 |OK |01 |015 |
029 |RO 22 0000409F | |DA3F940B |16.08 09:22:16.5 |OK |01 |013 |
030 |RO 22 0000484F | |DA2FB0A6 |16.08 09:22:18.9 |OK |01 |070 |
031 |RO 22 0000416F | |DA2FB190 |16.08 09:22:21.3 |OK |01 |074 |
032 |RO 22 0000464F | |DA3F8FDC |16.08 09:22:23.6 |OK |01 |027 |
033 |RO 22 0000446F | |DA3F8EB3 |16.08 09:22:24.1 |OK |01 |060 |
034 |RO 22 0000472F | |DA37E782 |16.08 09:22:27.8 |OK |01 |053 |
035 |RO 22 0000450F | |DA3F9255 |16.08 09:22:31.8 |OK |01 |031 |
036 |RO 22 0614107F | |DA3F8FD0 |16.08 09:22:31.8 |OK |01 |077 |
037 |RO 22 0000453F | |DA3F9F0B |16.08 09:22:34.6 |OK |01 |034 |
038 |RO 22 0000460F | |DA3F948A |16.08 09:22:35.2 |OK |01 |036 |
039 |RO 22 0000485F | |DA3F9F92 |16.08 09:22:36.1 |OK |01 |049 |
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040 |RO 22 0000421F | |DA3F8FEF |16.08 09:22:36.5 |OK |01 |038 |
041 |RO 22 0000489F | |DAECE8B9 |16.08 09:22:39.2 |OK |01 |057 |
042 |RO 22 0000439F | |DA3F9F48 |16.08 09:24:39.5 |OK |01 |045 |
043 |RO 22 0000478F | |DA326625 |16.08 09:24:43.6 |OK |01 |022 |
044 |RO 22 0614106F | |DA34AA4E |16.08 09:26:08.5 |OK |01 |076 |
045 |RO 22 0000470F | |DA3F9F06 |16.08 09:26:22.8 |OK |01 |018 |
046 |RO 22 0000427F | |DA3F8E51 |16.08 09:27:20.4 |OK |01 |004 |
047 |RO 22 0000456F | |DA3F9F45 |16.08 09:27:31.5 |OK |01 |047 |
048 |RO 22 0000475F | |DA3F9F4A |16.08 09:27:45.6 |OK |01 |039 |
049 |RO 22 0620038F | |DA3F9927 |16.08 09:28:35.1 |OK |01 |016 |
050 |RO 22 0000411F | |DA3F9138 |16.08 09:29:04.9 |OK |01 |042 |
051 |RO 22 0000491F | |DA426711 |16.08 09:30:55.2 |OK |01 |051 |
052 |RO 22 0000457F | |DA326585 |16.08 09:31:00.6 |OK |01 |002 |
053 |RO 22 0000495F | |DA3FA024 |16.08 09:31:09.6 |OK |01 |050 |
054 |RO 22 0000490F | |DA3F90DC |16.08 09:31:16.9 |OK |01 |062 |
055 |RO 22 0614101F | |DA3F919C |16.08 09:31:47.0 |OK |01 |048 |
056 |RO 22 0000435F | |DA3F9F47 |16.08 09:31:53.7 |OK |01 |035 |
057 |RO 22 0000434F | |DA3F98CC |16.08 09:33:56.6 |OK |01 |037 |
058 |RO 22 0000443F | |DA2FB1D1 |16.08 09:33:59.3 |OK |01 |061 |
059 |RO 22 0000410F | |DA3F8F42 |16.08 09:34:03.4 |OK |01 |006 |
060 |RO 22 0000444F | |DA2FB14C |16.08 09:34:05.0 |OK |01 |073 |
061 |RO 22 0000467F | |DA3F926B |16.08 09:37:59.0 |OK |01 |026 |
062 |RO 22 0000496F | |DA3F9F6A |16.08 09:38:45.0 |OK |01 |041 |
063 |RO 22 0000419F | |DA3F91AC |16.08 09:38:47.4 |OK |01 |043 |
064 |RO 22 0000483F | |DA3F927D |16.08 09:49:06.8 |OK |01 |029 |
065 |RO 22 0614105F | |DA3F9EAD |16.08 10:03:10.4 |OK |01 |023 |
066 |RO 22 0000401F | |DA3F9EA6 |16.08 10:05:11.9 |OK |01 |005 |
067 |RO 22 0000429F | |DA3F9F99 |16.08 10:08:54.5 |OK |01 |025 |
068 |RO 22 0000486F | |DA4266AC |16.08 10:17:39.3 |OK |01 |063 |
069 |RO 22 0000445F | |DA3F9FB0 |16.08 10:41:30.2 |OK |01 |064 |
070 |RO 22 0000428F | |DA2FB0DF |16.08 12:03:22.4 |OK |01 |014 |
071 |RO 22 0000420F | |DA3265DE |16.08 12:10:08.8 |OK |01 |011 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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